47000024299

Office Use Only



300302708773

08/22/17--01007--029 **55.00

17 AUG 21 AH II: 28

S. WARREN AUG 2 3 2017

COVER LETTER

rticles of Ar	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
		ted Liability Company	
	nendment and fee(s) are subt		
correspond		mitted for filing.	
correspond	ence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	ISBELY'S RODRIGUEZ		
		Name of Person	
	RIB EQUIPMENT SERVI	CES, LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	6570 SW 12TH ST UNIT :	5	
		Address	<u>.</u>
	MIAMI, FL 33144		
	E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annual report notif	ication)
rmution con	cerning this matter, please ca	ıll:	
RIGUEZ		305 497-9864	
Name of P	erson	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
eck for the	following amount:		
ig Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	rmation cond ORIGUEZ Name of P	RIB EQUIPMENT SERVI 6570 SW 12TH ST UNIT. MIAMI, FL 33144 RIBTEAMFL@GMAIL.CO E-mail address: to rmation concerning this matter, please ca PRIGUEZ Name of Person seek for the following amount: ag Fee	RIB EQUIPMENT SERVICES, LLC Firm/Company 6570 SW 12TH ST UNIT 5 Address MIAMI, Fl. 33144 City/State and Zip Code RIBTEAMFL@GMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif rmation concerning this matter, please call: DRIGUEZ Name of Person Area Code Daytime ceck for the following amount: ag Fee \$555.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, F1, 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

(Name of the Limited Liabilit (A Florida	Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)
the Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Colorida document number <u>L17000024299</u>	ompany were filed on $\frac{01/31/2017}{}$ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
a. If amending name, enter the new name of the limi	ed liability company here:
NA.	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limi	ed Liability Company," the designation "L.I.C" or the abbreviation "L.IC."
Inter new principal offices address, if applicable:	6570 SW 12TH ST UNIT 5
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	ESS) MIAMI, FL 33144
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>	6570 SW 12TH ST UNIT 5 MIAMI, FL 33144
egistered agent and/or the new registered office addi	ered office address on our records, enter the name of the ess here: YS RODRIGUEZ
	W 12TH ST UNIT 5
4570 8	68 17 1PL N L LUNI L 3
New Registered Office Address: 6570 S	Enter Florida street address
New Registered Office Address: 6570 S	Enter Florida street address

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page I of 3

If amending Authórized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ISBELYS RODRIGUEZ	6570 SW 12TH ST UNIT 5	■ Add
		MIAMI, Fl. 33144	□ Remove
			□ Change
MGR	JORGE CARLOS PALANCAR	6570 SW 12TH ST UNIT 5	■ Add
		MIAMI, FL 33144	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
RA	RENE SANJUAN	6570 SW 12TH ST UNIT 5	□ Add
		MIAMI, FL 33144	■ Remove
			Change
			
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change Ch
			- D. ≥ 5
			□ Remove

	% owner and manager of the LL	С	
We are keeping Rene Sanjuan as 39% of	owner and manager of the LLC		
We are adding Jorge Carlos Palanear as	s 10% owner, manager, and qual	ifying agent of the LLC	
-			
	7		
	 ,		
			· · · ·
		·	
		 	
			
etive date, if other than the date of factive date is listed, the date must be specifi	Tling:	or more than 90 days after fil	al) ling.) Pursuant to 605.
1 If the date inserted in this block does in ment's effective date on the Department	not meet the applicable statutory	filing requirements, this d	ate will not be liste
ecord specifies a delayed effective eord is file		ve time, at 12:01 a.r	n. on the earlie
Λ () α	\sim \sim \sim \sim		
a August (18	2011.		
a August 18	201		
a August 18	of themser or authorized represent	ative of a member	17 AUS

Filing Fee: \$25.00